

AGENDA DATE: 08/07/08

VENDOR NAME: ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT

Contract Summary

<u>Description</u>	<u>Action</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Original Contract	Council approved a 24-month service contract in an amount not to exceed \$3,017,267	\$3,017,267
Contract Modification No.1:	Administratively added line items	\$0.00
Contract Modification No.2:	Administratively updated and incorporated Oak Wilt Prevention policy	\$0.00
Contract Modification No.3:	add three 12-month extension options in an amount not to exceed \$1,508,633, \$1,524,171, and \$1,532,158, respectively.	<u>\$4,564,962</u>
TOTAL REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT		\$7,582,229